
Rental Prices 2022

Short Break Week Short Break Week

Mon 3rd Jan 2022 (B/H) Fri 11th Feb £539 £770 £599 £855

Fri 11th Feb Fri 18th Feb £593 £848 £659 £942

Fri 18th Feb Mon 28th Feb £693 £990 £770 £1,100

Mon 28th Feb Fri 1st April £593 £848 £659 £942

Fri 1st April Mon 2nd May (B/H) £801 £1,144 £890 £1,271

Mon 2nd May (B/H) Fri 27th May £673 £962 £748 £1,069

Mon 27th May Mon 6th June £702 £1,004 £781 £1,115

Mon 6th June Fri 8th July £756 £1,080 £840 £1,200

Fri 8th July Fri 2nd Sept £819 £1,170 £910 £1,300

Fri 2nd Sept Fri 14th Oct £673 £962 £748 £1,069

Fri 14th Oct Mon 31st Oct £693 £990 £770 £1,100

Mon 31st Oct Fri 16th Dec £673 £962 £748 £1,069

Fri 16th Dec Fri 23rd Dec £693 £990 £770 £1,100

Fri 23rd Dec Fri 30th Dec n/a £1,373 n/a £1,525

Fri 30th Dec 2022 Fri 6th Jan 2023 n/a £1,373 n/a £1,525

ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE DAYS MONDAYS & FRIDAYS ONLY - Short breaks either a 3 night weekend or 4 night mid-week.

Christmas Week  - Friday 23rd to Friday 30th December 2022 (please note we only accept a minimum of 7 nights over Christmas) 

New Year Week - Friday 30th December 2022 to Friday 6th January 2023

NB: Minimum of 7 nights breaks only over Christmas and New Year.

Additional guests - max 2 - to accommodate a total of 6 people per lodge  - £50 per person per booking

1 bedroom - 2 guests (low occupancy) 2 bedrooms - 4 guests


